
PRESSURE RATING:
PN 16 

CONNECTION:
Flanged Ends 

PRODUCT ORIGIN: 
China

MATERIALS: 
Body & cover:
Ductile Iron 

Trim:
Resilient Seat with Stainless Steel 431 

COATING:
Fusion bonded epoxy coated internally 
and externally in red, blue or black

DUCTILE IRON RESILIENT SEATED
GATE VALVE (WITH 431 STAINLESS 
STEEL STEM)
Model 3810

* All dimensions in mm.

Manufacturer: PSV GLOBAL LTD. U.K.

DIMENSIONS:

DN 50 65 80 100 150

A 179 191 205 230 268

H 280 285 325 370 470

200 250

293 330

570 630

300

357

750


